



































	vHU9YCyjnskC_nncdjNXAaggS: May 06, 2024
		2024-05-06T14:48:41+0000
	Client IP: 50.221.141.138, Transaction ID: CyZsFAJO6I3o7T0GYZ6FL0FOUV8=
	OneSpan
	E-SIGNED by Rasha Cameau (rcameau@northmiamifl.gov), ID: e233c05e-3df9-4a17-bea7-6955998fc4da


	lXCZv8ZgNZoP_RiSQUR7eL2kU: Raquel Garcia
	lXCZv8ZgNZoP_mh1KTwW3voEH: May 02, 2024
		2024-05-02T17:26:20+0000
	Client IP: 104.28.92.206, Transaction ID: CyZsFAJO6I3o7T0GYZ6FL0FOUV8=
	OneSpan
	E-SIGNED by Raquel Garcia (graqu9@aol.com), ID: 3c21911c-08db-4bde-8883-c5a9db8a0995


	AH8eNBRBfZUB_lRtUbe1KujEW: May 02, 2024
		2024-05-02T17:26:20+0000
	Client IP: 104.28.92.206, Transaction ID: CyZsFAJO6I3o7T0GYZ6FL0FOUV8=
	OneSpan
	E-SIGNED by Raquel Garcia (graqu9@aol.com), ID: 3c21911c-08db-4bde-8883-c5a9db8a0995


	Pa0sKfwvCL8U_QugDKBunvRYB: May 06, 2024
		2024-05-06T13:50:56+0000
	Client IP: 50.221.141.138, Transaction ID: CyZsFAJO6I3o7T0GYZ6FL0FOUV8=
	OneSpan
	E-SIGNED by Alberte Bazile (abazile@northmiamifl.gov), ID: 0cb3588e-8638-43ec-bce1-498d9c5bae3a


	khFSnjIl4L8S_Kzdwo9OzlNoQ: David Walks
	khFSnjIl4L8S_pbnZmnpshakU: May 02, 2024
		2024-05-02T12:43:09+0000
	Client IP: 50.221.141.138, Transaction ID: CyZsFAJO6I3o7T0GYZ6FL0FOUV8=
	OneSpan
	E-SIGNED by David Walks (dwalks@northmiamifl.gov), ID: 63a58025-73fb-4511-b93e-1b929fb41478


	X2LNiJmsUSwJ_GBVqKCr769IP: May 06, 2024
		2024-05-06T14:45:46+0000
	Client IP: 50.221.141.138, Transaction ID: CyZsFAJO6I3o7T0GYZ6FL0FOUV8=
	OneSpan
	E-SIGNED by Jeff Cazeau (jcazeau@northmiamifl.gov), ID: a046cecc-aefa-4a22-9e18-c2160a7d7a6b


	wtNim5RRR8AR_YUm9pJWxazQV: May 06, 2024
	wtNim5RRR8AR_4fxx83tbCy4R: May 06, 2024
		2024-05-06T15:50:46+0000
	Client IP: 50.172.123.54, Transaction ID: CyZsFAJO6I3o7T0GYZ6FL0FOUV8=
	OneSpan
	E-SIGNED by Vanessa Joseph (vajoseph@northmiamifl.gov), ID: 3d3a5888-d6d1-48ea-b333-4eb636aa4c48


	x7ctRc2dlEI0_QJr8sllMItwX: May 02, 2024
	x7ctRc2dlEI0_Mbzux31NdB03: Raquel Garcia
		2024-05-02T17:26:20+0000
	Client IP: 104.28.92.206, Transaction ID: CyZsFAJO6I3o7T0GYZ6FL0FOUV8=
	OneSpan
	E-SIGNED by Raquel Garcia (graqu9@aol.com), ID: 3c21911c-08db-4bde-8883-c5a9db8a0995


	le7NBmWxvcEE_s88FtXqYnIIG: May 02, 2024
		2024-05-02T17:29:31+0000
	Client IP: 172.58.134.112, Transaction ID: CyZsFAJO6I3o7T0GYZ6FL0FOUV8=
	OneSpan
	E-SIGNED by Walon Saintille (wsaintille@northmiamifl.gov), ID: vOrx6mJqVzES




